
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36104153 5PSSDB 24.53 4.20 103.03

36104163 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 24.60 5.15 126.69

36104177 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 24.55 3.50 85.92

36104191 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 24.38 5.15 125.56

36104205 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.34 3.70 90.06

36104209 P10 - (113514) AUDUBON BLVD 10PSSDA 24.45 4.95 121.03

36104224 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.48 5.15 126.07

36104236 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.39 4.20 102.44

36104243 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.50 5.15 126.18

36104261 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.45 3.70 90.46

36104272 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.36 4.20 102.31

36104286 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.36 3.70 90.13

36104295 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 24.47 5.15 126.02

36104306 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 24.31 5.15 125.20

36104318 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.51 4.20 102.94

36104328 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.53 5.15 126.33

36104340 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.46 4.20 102.73

36104368 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.43 4.20 102.61

36104374 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.50 4.20 102.90

36104381 P10 - (113514) AUDUBON BLVD 10PSSDA 24.46 4.95 121.08

36104390 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.50 3.70 90.65

36104394 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.40 4.20 102.48

36104403 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.30 4.20 102.06

36104413 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.52 5.15 126.28

36104422 P10 - 119395 7PSSDB 24.42 3.70 90.35

36104431 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.24 5.15 124.84

36104439 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.40 4.20 102.48

36104446 P10 - 101030 7PSSDB 24.34 4.40 107.10

36104458 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.46 5.15 125.97

36104468 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.43 3.70 90.39

36104474 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.41 5.15 125.71

36104493 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.54 4.20 103.07

36104503 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.43 3.70 90.39

36104514 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.58 4.20 103.24

36104527 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.68 5.15 127.10

36104533 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.51 5.15 126.23

Settlement
of payment
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P10 - 111622



36104552 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 24.49 3.50 85.71

36104562 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.48 4.20 102.82

36104575 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.46 5.15 125.97

36104584 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.41 3.70 90.32

36104598 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 24.47 5.15 126.02

36104619 P10 - 120092 7PSSDB 24.49 3.70 90.61

36104628 P10 - 119395 7PSSDB 24.13 3.70 89.28

36104640 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.09 4.20 101.18

36104655 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 23.96 4.20 100.63

36104663 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 24.44 4.20 102.65

36104671 P10 - 112505 10PSSDA 24.40 5.15 125.66

36104679 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 24.23 4.20 101.77

36104687 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.55 4.20 103.11

36104694 5PSSDB 24.51 5.15 126.23

5409.99

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 5409.99

-$686.40

TOTAL $4723.59

P10 - 107524

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



